




Jan - Mar 10 Jan - Mar 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 60,406.00 66,200.00
Late Fees 0.00 320.00

Total Income 60,406.00 66,520.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 -5.00
Copy expense 0.00 22.26
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,066.00
Internet / Web Page 360.00 519.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 9,473.98 10,061.98
Legal Fees 0.00 1,445.41
Office Supplies 0.00 24.56
Postage and Delivery 0.00 84.00
Professional Fees 365.00 365.00
Property Taxes 20.54 0.00
Rent Expense 144.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 2,749.50 2,449.50
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 187.12 460.10
Utilities 2,179.90 2,216.05

Total Expense 19,596.04 22,823.00

Net Ordinary Income 40,809.96 43,697.00

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 3.51 0.00
Stormwater Refund 0.00 467.20

Total Other Income 3.51 467.20

Net Other Income 3.51 467.20

Net Income 40,813.47 44,164.20

10:31 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
04/27/10 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through March 2010

Page 1



Mar 31, 10 Mar 31, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 49,600.28 67,146.69
SCB&T Money Market Acct 15,003.51 0.00

Total Checking/Savings 64,603.79 67,146.69

Total Current Assets 64,603.79 67,146.69

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90 0.00

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90 0.00

TOTAL ASSETS 71,489.69 67,146.69

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 21,679.98 13,986.25
Net Income 40,813.47 44,164.20

Total Equity 71,489.69 67,146.69

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 71,489.69 67,146.69

10:33 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
04/27/10 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2010
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Check 3/1/2010 681 Dorchester County ... X Utilities -20.00 -20.00
Check 3/1/2010 682 BC&P Enterprises X Repairs and M... -900.00 -920.00
Check 3/1/2010 683 Bill White X Landscaping a... -2,821.98 -3,741.98
Check 3/1/2010 684 Eckert Insurance X Insurance Exp... -1,716.00 -5,457.98
Check 3/1/2010 685 Taylor Agency X Insurance Exp... -2,400.00 -7,857.98
Deposit 3/2/2010 Homeowners Dues Deposit X Homeowners ... 3,210.00 -4,647.98
Check 3/2/2010 Homeowners Dues X Homeowners ... -145.00 -4,792.98
Check 3/23/2010 686 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... -200.00 -4,992.98
Check 3/31/2010 687 Paul Glazar Signs -117.57 -5,110.55
Check 3/31/2010 688 Dorchester County ... Utilities -20.00 -5,130.55
Check 3/31/2010 689 Mr. Sign Signs -69.55 -5,200.10
Check 3/31/2010 690 SCE&G Utilities -649.76 -5,849.86
Check 3/31/2010 691 Jarrard Nowell & Ru... Professional F... -365.00 -6,214.86
Check 3/31/2010 692 BC&P Enterprises Repairs and M... -900.00 -7,114.86
Check 3/31/2010 693 Bill White Landscaping a... -2,927.00 -10,041.86

Total Cash - SCB&T -10,041.86 -10,041.86

TOTAL -10,041.86 -10,041.86

10:40 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
04/27/10 Transaction Detail by Account
Accrual Basis March 2010
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Jan - Mar 10 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 60,406.00 67,000.00 -6,594.00 90.2%

Total Income 60,406.00 67,000.00 -6,594.00 90.2%

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 30.00 -30.00 0.0%
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 4,500.00 -384.00 91.5%
Internet / Web Page 360.00 350.00 10.00 102.9%
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 9,473.98 8,000.00 1,473.98 118.4%
Office Supplies 0.00 50.00 -50.00 0.0%
Professional Fees 365.00 1,365.00 -1,000.00 26.7%
Property Taxes 20.54
Rent Expense 144.00 775.00 -631.00 18.6%
Repairs and Maintenance 2,749.50 2,374.00 375.50 115.8%
Signs 187.12 250.00 -62.88 74.8%
Utilities 2,179.90 2,125.00 54.90 102.6%

Total Expense 19,596.04 19,819.00 -222.96 98.9%

Net Ordinary Income 40,809.96 47,181.00 -6,371.04 86.5%

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 3.51

Total Other Income 3.51

Net Other Income 3.51

Net Income 40,813.47 47,181.00 -6,367.53 86.5%

10:49 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
04/27/10 Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
Accrual Basis January through March 2010
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Mar 10 Mar 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 3,065.00 2,910.00
Late Fees 0.00 130.00

Total Income 3,065.00 3,040.00

Expense
Bank Service Charges 0.00 5.00
Insurance Expense 4,116.00 1,666.00
Internet / Web Page 200.00 319.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 5,748.98 2,414.20
Professional Fees 365.00 365.00
Repairs and Maintenance 1,800.00 700.00
Signs 187.12 0.00
Utilities 689.76 602.48

Total Expense 13,106.86 6,071.82

Net Ordinary Income -10,041.86 -3,031.82

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Income 1.66 0.00

Total Other Income 1.66 0.00

Net Other Income 1.66 0.00

Net Income -10,040.20 -3,031.82

10:24 AM Pine Forest Country Club Association, Inc.
04/27/10 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis March 2010
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